HDLC-LCM
Datasheet
HDLC-LCM
Web：www.yacer.com.cn
Low Power Communication Module Rev.2024.1218

6
1.5 Mechanical Data
1.6 Order Information
Product Model
Serial Port
CAN Ethernet
S1 S2 S3 S4
HDLC-LCM-200 Sync Sync Async Async 0 2 x 10/100 PHY
HDLC-LCM-400 Sync Sync Sync/Async Sync/Async 0 2 x 10/100 PHY
HDLC-LCM-200C Sync Sync Async Async 1 2 x 10/100 PHY
HDLC-LCM-400C Sync Sync Sync/Async Sync/Async 1 2 x 10/100 PHY
HDLC-LCM Datasheet
7
2 Hardware and Physical Interface
2.1 Appearance